
From : Clark, Thomas P. <tclark@stradlinglaw.com>
Subject : RE: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting

To : 'Robin Mark' <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>
Cc : Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org>, Omar Sandoval <osandoval@wss-law.com>, Omar Sandoval

<omars@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, lisak <lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, Greg Blodgett
<greg1@ggcity.org>, Alex Size <Alex.Size@tpl.org>, Tily Shue <tily.shue@tpl.org>

Zimbra gracel@ci.garden-grove.ca.us

RE: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting

Wed, Jun 23, 2021 09:03 AM

I believe that Omar has provided him with your comments.  We are awaiting his response.

Thomas P. Clark
Shareholder
tclark@stradlinglaw.com

Stradling Yocca Carlson & Rauth
660 Newport Center Drive, Suite 1600
Newport Beach, CA 92660
D: 949 725 4140 M: 949 584 7640

http://www.sycr.com | https://www.linkedin.com/in/tom-clark-429210a/

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE
This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed, and may contain
information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law.  If the reader of this
message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of
this communication is strictly prohibited.  If you have received this communication in error, please notify us
immediately. Thank you.
-----Original Message-----
From: Robin Mark [mailto:Robin.Mark@tpl.org]
Sent: Wednesday, June 23, 2021 8:41 AM
To: Clark, Thomas P.
Cc: Grace Lee; Omar Sandoval; Omar Sandoval; lisak; Greg Blodgett; Alex Size; Tily Shue
Subject: RE: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting

Hi Tom,
Following up on the appraisal review sent over to your office last week, please let us know when we can expect a
response from George Hamilton Jones, Inc.

Thank you,

Robin Mark
323.333.6310

-----Original Message-----
From: Robin Mark
Sent: Wednesday, June 16, 2021 10:05 AM
To: Clark, Thomas P. <tclark@stradlinglaw.com>
Cc: Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org>; Omar Sandoval <osandoval@wss-law.com>; Omar Sandoval <omars@ci.garden-
grove.ca.us>; lisak <lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>; Greg Blodgett <greg1@ggcity.org>; Alex Size <Alex.Size@tpl.org>;
Tily Shue <Tily.Shue@tpl.org>
Subject: RE: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting

Hi Tom,
Attached, please find the review of George Hamilton Jones' appraisal of the Willowick site prepared by Beth B.
Feinstone, MAI.  Please relay this to George Hamilton Jones for comment.

Thank you,

Robin Mark
323.333.6310

-----Original Message-----
From: Clark, Thomas P. <tclark@stradlinglaw.com>
Sent: Friday, June 11, 2021 12:26 PM
To: Robin Mark <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>

http://www.sycr.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tom-clark-429210a/

